
Engineers/Surveyors 

1 
Rev 03112019 

Arnold Land Surveying & 
Mapping 
Danny Arnold RPLS 
306 W Main 
Eastland, TX 76448 
Off: 254-629-8550 
Fax: 254-629-8524 
Danny.arnoldsurvey@gmail.com 
 
Bart Fris, P.E. 
Brownwood, TX 
325-370-2007 
Bfris76@gmail.com 
 
Carter-Fentress Engineering 
Erica Carter, P.E. 
2007 W. Beauregard 
San Angelo, TX 76901 
325-223-0300 
Cell: 325-716-3013 
ecarter@fentresseng.com 
 
Cojer Surveying Inc.  
Ray Ussery 
1165 Lytleway, Ste-B 
Abilene, TX 79602 
325-673-3704 
Fax: 325-675-6929 
 
Donald Hatcher Civil 
Engineering 
2310 Indian Creek Rd. 
Brownwood, TX 76801 
325-642-0583 
dhatcher@harrisbb.com 
 
eHT Enprotec/Hibbs & Todd 
David Todd, P.E., RPLS 
Scott Hibbs, P.E. 
Luci English, P.E. 
402 Cedar 
Abilene, TX 79601 
325-698-5560 
Fax: 325-691-0058 
 
 
 
 
 

Hada Engineering & Surveying 
Larry Hada, P.E., RPLS 
1971 FM 574W 
Mullin, TX 76864 
325-938-5382 
Cell: 325-451-0223 
Fax: 325-938-5382 
hadaengr@centex.net 
 
Hibbs & Todd 
David Todd, P.E., RPLS 
Scott Hibbs, P.E. 
G Scott Yungblut, P.E. 
2500 S. Willis, Ste 202 
Abilene, TX 79605 
325-698-9996 
325-698-4330 
325-691-0058 
Fax: 325-695-3299 
 
Jimmie Deen, P.E. 
8150 CR 351 
Blanket, TX 76432 
325-646-7323 
Cell: 325-642-0432 
 
Jones-Heroy & Associates, 
Inc. 
Jason Jones, P.E. 
Travis Clark, P.E., CFM 
2204 South Hwy 281, Ste D 
Lampasas, TX 76550 
512-556-2300 
Fax: 512-556-5304 
trishp@jones-heroy.com 
 
King Land Surveying 
Don King 
PO Box 1909 
Brownwood, TX 76804 
325-646-3036 
Fax: 325-643-2312 
kingland@harrisbb.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LJS Engineering, LLC 
Les Selensky, P.E. 
1215 Hwy. 355 
Rockport, TX 78382 
361-450-0234 
Cell: 817-965-6430 
les@ljsengineering.com 
 
McMillan and Quinn Inc. Land 
Surveying 
Richard Gooch 
135 W. Twohig Ave. Ste B 
San Angelo, TX 76903 
325-939-0043 
Cell: 806-790-9076 
richard@mqitx.com 
  
Meers Engineering, Inc. 
Larry J. Meers, P.E. 
3444 N 1st St. Ste 200 
Abilene, TX 79605 
325-691-1200 
Fax: 325-691-1206 
meersengineering.com 
 
Morrison Hydrology 
Engineering, Inc. 
Ronald Morrison 
861 HCR 1313 
Hillsboro, TX 76645 
254-580-9636 
Cell: 254-644-8629 
rmorrison@bspengineers.com 
 
Needham Surveyors 
Jack Needham, P.E. 
802 Hwy 84 S. 
Coleman, TX 76834 
325-625-2357 
Fax: 325-625-5233 
needhamsurveyors@verizon.net 
 
Scott Huddleston, RLPS 
107 S. Page 
PO Box 39 
Comanche, TX 76442 
325-356-2267 
Fax: 325-356-2903 
shsurveyor@verizon.net 
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Pfingsten Surveyors 
Roy Pfinsten, RPLS 
108 Mitch Ct. 
Boyd, TX 76023 
325-647-4818 
Roypfingsten4@gmail.com 
 
S K G Engineering 
Jason Clinton, P.E. 
Russell T. Gully, P.E., RPLS 
1122 S. Bryant Blvd. 
San Angelo, TX 76903 
325-655-1288 
800-749-1288 
Fax: 325-657-8189 
www.SKGE.com 
 
Slocum Engineering  
Ronald E. Slocum, P.E. 
1044 FM 218 W. 
Zephyr, TX 76890 
325-885-2520 
Cell: 325-998-0215 
 
Stanley Morris Engineering 
907 East Broadway 
Sweetwater, TX 79556 
325-235-8616 
Fax: 325-235-9696 
stanley@morrisengr.com 
 
Swan Engineering 
Sam E. Swan, P.E. 
Brownwood, TX 76801 
325-200-4868 
Cell: 817-897-1782 
Sam.swan@verizon.net 
 
TxO Surveying & Consulting 
Carlos Trevino, RPLS 
PO Box 6955 
Abilene, TX 79608 
325-514-7535 
Fax: 325-793-2204 
ctrevino@txosurveying.com 
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